

(General)

NAMES Scheme

(Below: 10%)

Agreement No: 14/SRD/2020-21

Agreement Amount: - 4716498500

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Asad to bhaluakol tak path ka nigran

Kasba under NAMES

DIVISION

Name: - Devanand Jhadar.

Date of Commencement: - 24.07.2020

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion: - 23.04.2021

M.S. No: - 2204.

3rd and Final Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ch-H :-		MM	5	Y (16m)	
Name of work :-					Const of
Road from ASAD					to
Bhaluakel.					
Name of Contractor :-					Devchand
Yadav, At :-					Larui, P.S. :-
Haveli Ichgarpur,					Dist :-
Mungro.					
Ass. No. :-					14 SRD/2020-21
Date of Commencement :-					24/7/2020
Date of Completion :-					23/4/2021
Actual Date of Completion :-					18/4/2021
Agreement value :-					4716498=

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) priv. and fixing working	
Bench marks etc.	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.No. (5)	
I.No. (1) =	0.60 Km
@ Rs. 32603=58/Km	Rs. 19562=
(2) clearing and grubbing	
Road Land etc.	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.No. (5)	
I.No. (2) =	0.21 Hact
@ Rs. 49464.05/Hact	Rs. 10387=
(3) Const of Embankment etc.	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.No. (5)	
I.No. (3) =	1492.05 m ³
@ Rs. 153.38/m ³	Rs. 228842=
Continuation	
Rs. 2587912=	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	—	R.	2587912
(4) Const. of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.N. (6)					
F.N. (4) = 451.14 m ²					
@ R. 155.18/m ² R.					700082
(5) Const. of 57.5 G. etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.N. (6)					
F.N. (5) = 227.25 m ²					
@ R. 2505.14/m ² R.					5692932
(6) Plr. and Landing W.B.M. North etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.N. (6)					
F.N. (6) = 170.44 m ²					
@ R. 3188.51/m ² R.					5434492
(7) Const. of Un-reinforced Cement Concrete Pavement etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.N. (6)					
F.N. (7) = 363.60 m ²					
@ R. 6383.64/m ² R.					23210912
(8) Plr. and Landing Brick Siding etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.N. (7)					
F.N. (8) = 600.00 m ²					
@ R. 499.79/m ² R.					2998742

Continuation

R. 40625062

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R	40625062
(9) P.V. Cable duct across R.C.C. pipe etc.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
I.N. (9) = 15.45m.					
@ R. 1575.83/m R.					236372w
(10) S/F/F K.m Post etc.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
I.N. (10) = 2 No					
@ R. 2126.83/each R.					42542
(11) S/F/F 200 m Post etc.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					

I.N. (11) = 2 No					
@ R. 601.38/each R.					12032w
(12) S/F/F 600 mm Triangle Board etc.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7) (8)					
I.N. (12) = 2 No					
@ R. 3477.51/each R.					69552w
(13) S/F/F 600 mm Circular Board etc.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
I.N. (13) = 2 No					
@ R. 4703.18/each R.					94062

Continuation

R. 4107,9612

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		R.F	—	ft.	41079612
(14) plv. and fixing 600mm x 450mm Board etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (8)					
F.N. (14) = 2 No.					
cf. 6654.41/each ft.					132092
(15) plv. and fixing 900mm Side octagon etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (8)					
F.N. (15) = 2 No.					
cf. 4577.72/each ft.					91552
(16) plv. and Laying Road marking etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (1)					
F.N. (16) = 120.00m ²					
cf. 834.11/m ² ft.					1,00,0932
(17) plv. and erecting plate & direction Board etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (1)					
F.N. (17) = 2 No.					
cf. 11678.31/each ft.					233572
(18) plv. and fixing Logo of mmhsy Board etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (9)					
F.N. (18) = 3 No.					
cf. 9282.42/each ft.					277872

Continuation ft. 42815622

Certificate of Final Bill
Certified that work has
been done as per plan and
specification.

21/07/2021
27/07/2021
J.P.

Certificate of Final Bill			
Certified that work has			
been done as per plan and			
specification.			

21 July and
27/07/2021
21st